. Office of the City Clerk
City of Oakland Oakiand Ciy Hall |
1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza,

Room 201
Oakland, California 94612

CITY OF OAKLAND ) ] ]
Legislation Details
File #: 12-0373 Version: 1 Name: Lake Merritt Channel Improvement
Type: City Resolution Status: Passed
File created: 3/20/2013 In control: * Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland
Redevelopment Successor Agency and the City
Council
On agenda: 4/9/2013 Final action: 4/16/2013
Title: Subject: Lake Merritt Channel Improvement
From: Public Works Agency
Recommendation: Adopt The Following Pieces Of Legislation:
1) A Resolution Awarding A Construction Contract For The Lake Merritt Channel Improvement At 10th
Street (Project No. C277110) To Gordon N. Ball, Inc., The Lowest Responsive And Responsible
Bidder, In The Amount Of Fourteen Million Eight Hundred Four Thousand Four Hundred Seventy Five
Dollars And Ninety Cents ($14,804,475.90) In Accord With The Project Plans And Specifications And
The Contractor's Bid; And
Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. View Report.pdf, 2. 84304 CMS.pdf
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
4/16/2013 1 * Concurrent Meeting of the Adopted Pass
Oakland Redevelopment
Successor Agency and the City
Council
4/9/2013 1 *Public Works Committee Approved the Recommendation of Staff, Pass
and Forward
3/21/2013 1 *Rules & Legislation Committee Scheduled
City of Oakland Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/17/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

